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Total Key Club Hours:   
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	Fall Key Club Meeting Dates
	Attendance Stamp

	01.16.13
	

	02.06.13
	

	02.20.13
	

	03.06.13
	

	03.20.13
	

	04.03.13
	

	04.17.13
	

	05.01.13
	

	05.15.13
	


      Hickory  High  School  Key  Club





Spring 2014 




















25 HOURS PER SEMESTER MINIMUM!


10 Hours with Hickory Key Club


5 MUST be physical hours


MAXIMUM of 5 non-physical hours


























